MXM Motors

Medium Inertia Medium Speed Servo Motors
Motors Matched to DX Drives

The MXM family of servo motors
include solutions with absolute or
incremental encoders, are suitable for
application speeds up to 3000 rpm,
include variants with an integrated
brake.

Medium inertia allows fast response times and
these motors develop a high torque despite
their small size. In combination with our servo
drives, they are ideal for applications with

high dynamic responses and fast and precise
positioning.

AT A GLANCE

* Power range:
850W to 1.8kW (200V)
850W to 7.5kW (400V)
* Mid inertia

* Rated speed 1500 RPM (Max speed
3000 RPM)

* 23-bit absolute encoder or 17-bit
absolute encoder

IP65 rated
Oil seal as standard

Optional brake

*  H X H

Compatible with Trio DX drives

890W - 1.8kW 2.9kW — 7.5kW

Preliminary specifications may change without notice




MXM Motors _ATRIO

Medium Inertia Medium Speed Servo Motors
Motors Matched to DX Drives

Supply Connector
Model Rated Power Voltage Flange Rated Speed Encoder Revision Shaft End Option Type
MXM- 29 D 18 15 L A p 2 4
15 1500RPM 2 With Key 2 With oil seal 4 On motor
D 400V 18 180mm L 23Bitabs

29 2.9kW

Preliminary specifications may change without notice
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MXM TRIO
Motors (850W - 1.8KW) S

Specification

Flange Side

185 131 116
850W 09A/09D 215) (161) 94.5 (146) 12 58.5 55 6 12 130 145 110 9 22 M6x 20

200 146 131
1.3kW 13A/13D (230) (176) 109.5 (161) 12 58.5 55 6 12 130 145 110 g 22 M6x 20

215 161 146
1.8kW 18A/18D (245) (191) 124.5 (176) 12 58.5 55 6 12 130 145 110 9 22 M6x 20

Preliminary specifications may change without notice
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A MEMBER OF THE ESTUN GROUP

MXM =

Connector
Flange Rated Speed Encoder Revision Shaft End Option

23 Bit abs

A
13 | 1.3kW

Preliminary specifications may change without notice
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MXM TRIO
Motors (2.9kW - 7.5kW)

Specification

KB2
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Flange Side

239 160 1355 ~ 1455
2.9kW 29D (284) (208)  (1398) (190.2) 142 62 79 32 18 180 200 1143 13.5 35 M8x16 65 10 8 3

258 179 1545  164.5
4.4kW 44D (303) (224)  (158.8) (209.2) 142 62 79 32 18 180 200 1143 13.5 35 M8x16 65 10 8 3

324 221 186.5 196.5
5.5kW 55D @377 (264)  (1988) (249.2) 142 62 13 32 18 180 200 114.3 13.5 42 M8x16 96 12 10 3

360 247 2225 2355
7.5kW 75D #13) (300)  (2348) (285.2) 142 62 113 32 18 180 200 1143 13.5 42 M8x16 96 12 10 3

Preliminary specifications may change without notice
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A MEMBER OF THE ESTUN GROUP

Connector
Flange Rated Speed Encoder Revision Shaft End Option

mxmi 44 [ J18las] L [af2]2]4

e oo 2 oo Tommores s Tor e
400V 23 Bit abs

44 | 4.4kW D

Preliminary specifications may change without notice
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MXM Motors TRIO
850W - 1.8kW (200V) e

Component Selection

Trio Encoder

Description Trio Motor Part# |  Motor Model g;%gnggge# E(Cﬁtc;]dg;g;t;l)e Cable Part # Er(wr?g%zr“g?ytile Trio ngr?r#Cable Power Cable
(no battery)
200V, 850W, 23-bit encoder, no brake MO767 MXM-09A1315LA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RXenn X0510-X0514 EC3P-N9314-RXenn
200V, 850W, 23-bit encoder, with brake Mo768 MXM-09A1315LA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-1924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-BI314-RX-nn
200V, 850W, 17-bit encoder, no brake M0790 MXM-09A1315TA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-n X0435-X0439 EC3S-1924-RXenn X0510-X0514 EC3P-N9314-RXenn
200V, 850W, 17-bit encoder, with brake MO791 MXV-09A1315TA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-BI314-RX-nn
400V, 850W, 23-bit encoder, no brake M0792 MXM-09D1315LA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-1924-RXenn X0510-X0514 EC3P-N9314-RXenn
400V, 850W, 23-bit encoder, with brake Mo793 MXV-09D1315LA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-BI314-RX-nn
400V, 850W, 17-bit encoder, no brake M0794 NIXM-09D1315TA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-1924-RXenn X0510-X0514 EC3P-NI314-RXenn
400V, 850W, 17-bit encoder, with brake MO795 MXM-09D1315TA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-BI314-RX-nn
200V, 1.3KW, 23-bit encoder, no brake M0769 MXM-13A1315LA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-1924-RXenn X0510-X0514 EC3P-NI314-RXenn
200V, 1.3KW, 23-bit encoder, with brake Mo770 MXM-13A1315LA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-B9314-RX-nn
200V, 1.3kW, 17-bit encoder, no brake M0796 NIXM-13A1315TA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-1924-RXenn X0510-X0514 EC3P-N9314-RXenn
200V, 1.3kW, 17-bit encoder, with brake Mo797 NXM-13A1315TA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-BI314-RX-nn
400V, 1.3KW, 23-bit encoder, no brake Mo798 MXM-13D1315LA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-n X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RXenn X0510-X0514 EC3P-NI314-RXenn
400V, 1.3KW, 23-bit encoder, with brake Mo799 MXM-13D1315LA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-B9314-RX-nn
400V, 1.3kW, 17-bit encoder, no brake M0803 MXM-13D1315TA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-n X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RXenn X0510-X0514 EC3P-NI314-RXenn
400V, 1.3KW, 17-bit encoder, with brake M0804 MXM-13D1315TA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-B9314-RX-nn
400V, 1.8KW, 23-bit encoder, no brake M080s NIXM-18D1315LA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RXenn X0510-X0514 EC3P-NI314-RXenn
400V, 1.8KW, 23-bit encoder, with brake M0806 NXM-18D1315LA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-B9314-RX-nn
400V, 1.8KW, 17-bit encoder, no brake Mogo7 MXM-18D1315TA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RXenn X0510-X0514 EC3P-N9314-RXenn
400V, 1.8KW, 17-bit encoder, with brake Mog08 MXM-18D1315TA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-B9314-RX-nn

The "nn" at the end of the ENCODER CABLE code represents the cable length: E.g: EC3S-11724-RX-10 = 10 metre cable
valid lengths are: 1M5, 05, 10, 15, 20. All lengths are in Metres

All "RX" cable are flexible and suitable for drag chain applications

Preliminary specifications may change without notice



MXM Motors _ATRIO

OTION|TECHNOLOGY

2. 9kW - 7.5KW (400V)

Component Selection

Trio Encoder

Description Trio Motor Part # Motor Model &%E”S;’ﬂeé E(nwﬁtc;]dg;tct);t))ll)e Cable Part # E?r?g%%rttg?ygle Trio nglr?r#Cable Power Cable
(no battery)
400V, 2.9kW, 23-bit encoder, no brake M0809 MXM-29D1815L.A224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-05 X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RX-nn X0550-X0554 EC3P-N8214-RX-nn
400V, 2.9kW, 23-bit encoder, with brake M0810 MXM-29D1815LA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-05 X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RX-nn X0555-X0559 EC3P-B8214-RX-nn
400V, 4.4kW, 23-bit encoder, no brake M0811 MXM-44D1815LA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-05 X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RX-nn X0560-X0564 EC3P-N9212-RX-nn
400V, 4.4kW, 23-bit encoder, with brake M0812 MXM-44D1815LA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-05 X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RX-nn X0565-X0569 EC3P-B9212-RX-nn
400V, 5.5kW, 23-bit encoder, no brake M0813 MXM-55D1815L.A224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-05 X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RX-nn X0560-X0564 EC3P-N9212-RX-nn
400V, 5.5kW, 23-bit encoder, with brake M0814 MXM-55D1815L.A244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-05 X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RX-nn X0565-X0569 EC3P-B9212-RX-nn
400V, 7.5kW, 23-bit encoder, no brake M0815 MXM-75D1815LA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-05 X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RX-nn X0570-X0574 EC3P-N9211-RX-nn
400V, 7.5kW, 23-bit encoder, with brake M0816 MXM-75D1815LA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-05 X0435-X0439 EC3S-11924-RX-nn X0575-X0579 EC3P-B9211-RX-nn

The "nn" at the end of the ENCODER CABLE code represents the cable length: E.g: EC3S-11724-RX-10 = 10 metre cable
valid lengths are: 1M5, 05, 10, 15, 20. All lengths are in Metres

All "RX" cable are flexible and suitable for drag chain applications

Preliminary specifications may change without notice
THE MOTION SPECIALIST



CABLES

Encoder Cables

MXM Motors (850W - 7.5kW)
EC3S-11924-RX-nn (Inc Encoder)

Motor Side Drive Side
L —
Y —J
} ””””” 1
(248 5 10\
Eaaaal)
1357 9/
| —
Pin |Signal | Colour ~ N Pin |Signal | Colour
1 St Blue s ‘ 7 St Blue
2 s | Blue/Black i & 8 s- | Blue/Black
3 [ BAT+ | Yelow [z ‘ 9 | BAT+ | Yellow
4 | BAT- v T | 10 | BAT- |y
8 | PG5V [ Red 1 | Pesv [ Red
Ly
7 | POV [ Black 3 } 2 [ PGOV| Red
10 | Fe - shell | FG

EC3S-A1924-RX-nn (Abs Encoder)

Motor Side Drive Side

Pin |Signal | Colour e Pin |Signal | Colour
1| s+ | Bue — 7 | s+ | Bue
4y
2 S- | Blue/Black H; 8 S- | Blue/Black
3 | BAT+ [ Yelow b, 9 | BAT+ [ Yelow
4 | Bar i } P—— 10 | BAT-
|
8 |PGsv | Red M\} M 1 | PGSV | Red
7 | PGOV | Black ﬁ P 2 |PGOV | Red
)
10 | F6 P—— shel | FG
-
Blue/Black II Yellow

Preliminary specifications may change without notice

CABLES

Power Cables

MXM Motors (850W - 1.8kW)
EC3P-N9314-RX-nn (No Brake)

Motor Side Drive Side

Pin | Name Colour Pin [ Name Colour
B U Brown . 1 U Brown
| \ Gray 2 \% Gray
F w Black 3 w Black
c FG [Yellow / Green S5 1 FG | Yellow / Green
P Fe -Short circuit: BVR 1.5mm?

EC3P-B9314-RX-nn (Brake)

Motor Side Drive Side

Pin | Name Color Pin | Name Colour

B U Brown _ 1 u Brown

| \% Gray 2 \% Gray

F W Black 3 W Black

[ FG |Yellow / Green - o | FG |Yellow / Green
D FG Short circuit: BVR 1.5mm?

c | 1 White - B1 White

H B2 Green — B2 Green

TRIO

MOTION|TECHNOLOGY

A MEMBER OF THE ESTURN GROUP

MXM Motors (2.9kW)
EC3P-N8214-nn (No Brake)

Motor Side Drive Side

) _ A=
Ee N %;@

Pin |[Name
i | U
o | v
il | W
it | Fo
EC3B-N8214-nn (Brake)
Motor Side Drive Side

Pin [Name
Gt | U
o |V
ot | W
et | o
G | 81
i | 82




CABLES

Power Cables

MXM Motors (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
EC3P-N9212-nn (No Brake)

Motor Side Drive Side

I
WA

V. WFG 4mm?
Pin | Name| Color /—U Pin | Namej| Colour
£ Crmpin
A u Brown g u Brown
Crmpn
B v Gray ot |V Gray
Cimpng
C w Black teminal w Black
D FG [Yellow / Gr + ?g’y““?m?‘g FG [Yellow / Green

EC3P-B9212-nn (Brake)

Motor Side Drive Side

- VoW, FG : 4mm .
Pin | Name Colour / Pin |Name Colour
A C
A u Brown ] u Brown
B v Gray fm? v Gray
C
C w Black it w Black
D FG |Yellow / Green Cmang | FG | Yellow / Green
1 B1 White B1 White
2 B2 Green B2 Green
B1. B2 0. 5mmf—/

MXM Motors (7.5kW)
EC3P-N9211-nn (No Brake)

Motor Side Drive Side

Us Ve We FG Smm?

Pin | Name Color f Pin Name| Colour

A U Brown T ?;T,m‘g U Brown
Crimpin

B v Gray iamval v Gray
Cimping

C w Black terminal w Black

D | FG |vellow/ Green - Cinging FG |Vellow / Green

EC3B-B9211-nn (Brake)

Motor Side Drive Side

L Vo W. FG & 5mm?

Pin | Name Color [

Al Crmping
A U Brown émm‘ u Brown
B | v Gray et |V Gray |
c | w Black Cmeng [ w Black
D FG |Yellow/ Green . ?g:‘“"'g‘g FG |Yellow / Green
1 B1 White B1 White
2 B2 Green B2 Green

B1. B2 0. Smm'J

TRIO
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A MEMBER OF THE ESTUN GROUP

Preliminary specifications may change without notice



CABLES TRIO

MOTION|TECHNOLOGY

Encoder Cables Encoder Cables Connectors =000 i
Component Selection Component Selection

Description Description Function

X0435  EC3S-11924-RX-1M5 1.5m Encoder cable, no battery (850W - 7.5kW) Encoder plug (Drive) DX Drive

X0436  EC3S-11924-RX-05 5m Encoder cable, no battery (850W - 7.5kW)

X0437  EC3S-11924-RX-10 10m Encoder cable, no battery (850W - 7.5kW)

X0438  EC3S-11924-RX-15 15m Encoder cable, no battery (850W - 7.5kW) Encoder pug (Motor MXL motor (1.5kW ~ 5kW)
X0439  EC3S-11924-RX-20 20m Encoder cable, no battery (850W - 7.5kW) (straight, 10pin, 3A) §8283 - Egggl}:f:;x;(x
X0440  EC3S-A1924-RX-IM5  1.5m Encoder cable, with battery (850W - 7.5kW) : - K

X0441 EC3S-A1924-RX-05 5m Encoder cable, with battery (850W - 7.5kW)

X0442  EC3S-A1924-RX-10 10m Encoder cable, with battery (850W - 7.5kW)

X0443  EC3S-A1924-RX-15 15m Encoder cable, with battery (850W - 7.5kW)

X0444  EC3S-A1924-RX-20 20m Encoder cable, with battery (850W - 7.5kW)

X0606 EC3S-11924-XX Encoder cable connectors only, no battery (850W - 7.5kW)
X0607 EC3S-A1924-XX Encoder cable connectors only, with battery (850W - 7.5kW)
The XX at the end of the ENCODER CABLE code represents the cable length:

E.g: EC3S-11724-RX-10 = 10 metre cable.
valid lengths are: 1M5, 05, 10, 15, 20. All lengths are in Metres

N.B:. Encoder cable connector pack includes motor side and drive drive side connector

All ‘RX’ cable are flexible and suitable for drag chain applications

Preliminary specifications may change without notice m
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CABLES

Power Cables
Component Selection

X0510
X051

X0512
X0513
X0514
X0515
X0516
X0517
X0518
X0519
X0550
X0551

X0552
X0553
X0554
X0555
X0556
X0557
X0558
X0559
X0560
X0561
X0562
X0563
X0564
X0565
X0566
X0567
X0568
X0569

EC3P-N9314-RX-1M5
EC3P-N9314-RX-05
EC3P-N9314-RX-10
EC3P-N9314-RX-15
EC3P-N9314-RX-20
EC3P-N9314-RX-1M5
EC3P-N9314-RX-05
EC3P-N9314-RX-10
EC3P-N9314-RX-15
EC3P-N9314-RX-20
EC3P-N8214-RX-1M5
EC3P-N8214-RX-05
EC3P-N8214-RX-10
EC3P-N8214-RX-15
EC3P-N8214-RX-20
EC3P-B8214-RX-1M5
EC3P-B8214-RX-05
EC3P-B8214-RX-10
EC3P-B8214-RX-15
EC3P-B8214-RX-20
EC3P-N9212-RX-1M5
EC3P-N9212-RX-05
EC3P-N9212-RX-10
EC3P-N9212-RX-15
EC3P-N9212-RX-20
EC3P-B9212-RX-1M5
EC3P-B9212-RX-05
EC3P-B9212-RX-10
EC3P-B9212-RX-15
EC3P-B9212-RX-20

Description

1.5m Power cable, no brake (850W - 1.8kW)
5m Power cable, no brake (850W - 1.8kW)
10m Power cable, no brake (850W - 1.8kW)
15m Power cable, no brake (850W - 1.8kW)
20m Power cable, no brake (850W - 1.8kW)
1.5m Power cable, with brake (850W - 1.8kW)
5m Power cable, with brake (850W - 1.8kW)
10m Power cable, with brake (850W - 1.8kW)
15m Power cable, with brake (850W - 1.8kW)
20m Power cable, with brake (850W - 1.8kW)
1.5m Power cable, no brake (2.9kW)

5m Power cable, no brake (2.9kW)

10m Power cable, no brake (2.9kW)

15m Power cable, no brake (2.9kW)

20m Power cable, no brake (2.9kW)

1.5m Power cable, with brake (2.9kW)

5m Power cable, with brake (2.9kW)

10m Power cable, with brake (2.9kW)

15m Power cable, with brake (2.9kW)

20m Power cable, with brake (2.9kW)

1.5m Power cable, no brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
5m Power cable, no brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
10m Power cable, no brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
15m Power cable, no brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
20m Power cable, no brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
1.5m Power cable, with brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
5m Power cable, with brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
10m Power cable, with brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
15m Power cable, with brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
20m Power cable, with brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)

X0570
X0571
X0572
X0573
X0574
X0575
X0576
X0577
X0578
X0579
X0710
X071
X0712
X0713
X0714
X0715
X0716
X0717

EC3P-N9211-RX-1M5
EC3P-N9211-RX-05
EC3P-N9211-RX-10
EC3P-N9211-RX-15
EC3P-N9211-RX-20
EC3P-B9211-RX-1M5
EC3P-B9211-RX-05
EC3P-B9211-RX-10
EC3P-B9211-RX-15
EC3P-B9211-RX-20
EC3P-N9314-XX
EC3P-B9314-XX
EC3P-N8214-XX
EC3P-B8214-XX
EC3P-N9212-XX
EC3P-B9212-XX
EC3P-N9211-XX
EC3P-B9211-XX

Description

1.5m Power cable, no brake (7.5kW)

5m Power cable, no brake (7.5kW)

10m Power cable, no brake (7.5kW)

15m Power cable, no brake (7.5kW)

20m Power cable, no brake (7.5kW)

1.5m Power cable, with brake (7.5kW)

5m Power cable, with brake (7.5kW)

10m Power cable, with brake (7.5kW)

15m Power cable, with brake (7.5kW)

20m Power cable, with brake (7.5kW)

Power cable connector only, no brake (850W - 1.8kW)
Power cable connector only, with brake (850W - 1.8kW)
Power cable connector only, no brake (2.9kW)

Power cable connector only, with brake (2.9kW)

Power cable connector only, no brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
Power cable connector only, with brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
Power cable connector only, no brake (7.5kW)

Power cable connector only, with brake (7.5kW)

TRIO

MOTION|TECHNOLOGY

A MEMBER OF THE ESTUN GROUP

Motor Cables Connectors
Component Selection

Description

Function

Motor power plug
(right angle, 9pin, 13A)

Motor power plug
(right angle, 6 pin,
13A, 46A)

MXM motor (850W - 1.8KW)
X0710 - EC3P-N9314-XX
X0711 - EC3P-BI314-XX

MXM motor (2.9KW - 7.5kW)
X0712 - EC3P-N8214-XX
X0713 - EC3P-B8214-XX
X0714 - EC3P-N9212-XX
X0715 - EC3P-B9212-XX
X0716 - EC3P-N9211-XX
X0717 - EC3P-B9211-XX

N.B: Power cable connector pack includes only motor side connector as drive side connector

is included with the drive

Preliminary specifications may change without notice



Motion Perfect

Motion Perfect provides the user with an easy
to understand interface for rapid application
development, including configuration and
setup of drives, controllers and HMI.

A fully featured IDE for program development
and debugging in all Motion-iX languages,
multi-page HMI screen development and
diagnostic tools for machine commission.
Motion Perfect allows complete machine
setup from a single software package.

MOTION|TECHNOLOGY
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TRIO TRIO

MOTION|TECHNOLOGY

Worldwide Network

¥ TRIO OFFICES ¥ R&D Centres EUROPE
UK - Tewkesbury HQ 2 x Control & Software Technology BELGIUM HUNGARY POLAND SLOVENIA
USA - Pittsburgh 2 x Servo Drives & motors DENMARK ITALY PORTUGAL SPAIN
India - Pune FRANCE NETHERLANDS ROMANIA TURKEY

China - Shanghai GERMANY NORWAY - g SLOVAKIA
Italy - Milan ¢ x)- W=
- ) L :
o A e
NORTH AMERICA
ALABAMA MINNESOTA
ARIZONA MISSISSIPPI ggjmé
CALIFORNIA NEW JERSEY DONGEUAN
ONTARIO NEW YORK GUANGDONG
QUEBEC NORTH CAROLINA SHANGEm
COLORADO .. OHIO VANTAI
CONNECTICUT ~ * PENNSYLVANIA
FLORIDA SOUTH CAROLINA :
GEORGIA TENNESSEE
ILLINOIS TEXAS _
INDIANA UTAH MIDDLE EAST ASIA
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Trio Motion Technology specialises in advanced motion control
as a core, providing a range of Motion Coordinators, drives and
motors, expansion interfaces, I/0 modules and HMI’s built on
Motion-ix technologies and designed to enable the control of
industrial machines with the minimum of external components.

In support of the Trio concept, we aim to offer the best technical
support by telephone, email, our comprehensive website and
training courses held throughout the year. Please look at our web
site for details.

www.triomotion.com
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